—===—— Puerto de Vigo

Auturidad Puriusss de Vige

MAIN GOODS FEBRUARY 202/21

Goods type

Total

Fertilizers and fodders
Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables
Rough granite

Fish Flour

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others building materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Auto Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Salt

Tare equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

Data generated on 10/03/2022. Susceptible to variation

February 2022

FEBRUARY

UNLOADING LOADING | Total 2021

Ton Ton Ton Ton
188.222 182.485 370.707 343.791
1.743 2.007 3.750 2.638
433 520 953 1.250
24 1.250 1.274 1.503
363 10.830 11.193 14.380
4.246 56.093 60.339 75.177
618 578 1.197 800
28.720 0 28.720 22.896
24 160 184 25
6.270 1.806 8.076 6.310
19.713 664 20.377 17.353
15.890 6.958 22.848 13.961
1.678 396 2.074 1.114
1.487 15.223 16.709 16.321
2.714 5.951 8.665 11.022
37.323 3.061 40.385 22.263
180 269 449 303
401 18.575 18.976 17.426
1.404 7.350 8.754 10.014
0 1.604 1.604 1.988
21.622 8.057 29.679 25.653
7.304 2.085 9.389 12.717
238 2.786 3.025 5.064
8.008 2910 10.918 7.419
6.770 7.065 13.835 11.156
0 46 46 0
20.803 22.818 43.621 41.719
247 3.423 3.670 3.319

% Variacién
7,83%
42,15%

-23,82%
-15,26%
-22,16%
-19,74%
49,64%
25,44%
633,26%
27,98%
17,42%
63,65%
86,20%
2,38%
-21,39%
81,39%
48,19%
8,90%
-12,58%
-19,29%
15,69%
-26,17%
-40,27%
47,17%
24,02%

4,56%
10,55%

ACCUMULATED FEBRUARY 2022 ACCUMULATED|
FEBRUARY

UNLOADING | LOADING | Total 2021

Ton Ton Ton Ton
350.786 370.862 721.648 677.713
3.510 3.627 7.137 5.801
1.396 889 2.284 2.666
219 2.134 2.352 3.060
677 22.728 23.406 26.652
8.104 116.944 125.048 135.283
637 587 1.224 1.957
54.410 0 54.410 42.201
24 306 330 73
14.202 3.563 17.765 13.957
35.874 1.253 37.127 581428}
17.211 14.511 31.722 32,919
3.521 1.286 4.807 4.704
4.518 28.416 32.934 31.080
5.973 12.274 18.247 21.322
56.420 10.931 67.350 43.635
231 390 621 703
1.284 30.069 31.353 32.665
2.779 16.778 19.557 19.740
364 3.773 4.137 4.034
52.903 16.086 68.989 59.333
15.488 3.722 19.210 23.927
421 6.763 7.184 8.635
11.578 4.624 16.202 18.190
14.449 16.022 30.472 22.065
0 46 46 42
44.106 46.072 90.178 84.653
485 7.071 7.556 4.995

% Variacion
6,48%
23,02%

-14.30%
-23,11%
-12,18%
-7.57%
-37,46%
28,93%
353,29%
27,29%
11,08%
-3,64%
2,20%
5,97%
-14.42%
54,35%
-11,66%
-4.02%
-0,92%
2,56%
16,27%
-19,71%
-16,80%
-10,93%
38,10%
8,28%
6,53%
51,26%



